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610912 WALGREEN CO 
610913 TULSA PAIN CONSULTANTS 
610916 HAND REHABILITATION 
610918 NEUROSURGERY INC 
610925 MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER 
610959 JORDAN, STEVE 
611010 PORTER, GARY 
611013 BILES, JOHN A 
611036 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 

1995 - 1996 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
608499 TULSA BEEF & 
608855 FADLER COMPANY INC 
609109 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
609701 SYSCO 
610117 KRISTEN UNIFORMS AND 
610624 KLINE, JOHN B 
610630 NAPCO 
610785 NAPCO 
610786 PARAMOUNT APPAREL COS 

1995 - 1996 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
607828 VANSTAR 
608385 ACTION STAFF INC 
610213 PC COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARE 

1995 - 1996 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
609259 VANSTAR 
609995 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
610546 FIRST CLASS TRAVEL 

1995 -— 1996 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
601495 MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SERVI 
601496 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
601545 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
605072 OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
407090 SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
607898 PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
4610232 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 
610538 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION 
610539 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 
610736 UPTON, CHARLES R 
610743 NATIONAL DISTRICT ATTY 
610821 TURLEY, GREGORY 
610824 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL 
610827 SMITH, DAVID G ED D 
610829 APCO INC 
610831 OKLAHOMA SHERIFFS ASSOC 

1995 _ - 1996 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
600532 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
603174 C & D HYDRAULIC & 
604816 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
605706 LINEAR DYNAMICS INC 
606151 RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
606468 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CQ 
606645 RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
606810 ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
606857 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
607216 C K & W SUPPLY INC 
607246 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
607247 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
607297 STRICTLY STITCHIN 
607977 CITY OF TULSA 
608155 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
608393 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
608394 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & 
608395 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & 
608486 AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
608488 SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
608688 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
608958 BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
609051 SEARS 
6090351 SEARS 
609174 TRUK QUIP/TULSA BODY 
609218 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 
609225 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
609229 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
609371 DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
609442 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
6093551 AIR DRECO 
609752 HARLEY INDUSTRIES INC 
609814 WHEAT, JOHN & & NANCY B 
609823 MOTOROLA INC. 
609838 A & E DISTRIBUTING 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 

FOOD 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
CLOTHING 

EQUIPMENT 
SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT 

EQUIPMENT 

30.02 
865.93 
80.30 
206.72 | 
50.77 
25.54 
36.47 

15,318.75 
24.00 

435.70 
330.30 
102.00 
914.98 
70.80 
50.00 
43.48 
277.06 
492.861 

7,300.00 
680.00 
136.00 

1,932.00 
FURNITURES/FIXTURES 319.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 277.00 

SERVICES 29.15 
SERVICES 213.51 
SERVICES 104.49 
FURNITURES/FIXTURES7,050.00 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 1,265.69 
CLOTHING 708.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 100.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

203.36 
285.00 
99.06 
65.00 
150.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 57.00 
SUBSCRIPT IONS/MEMBER, 030.00 

MATERIALS 
EQUIPMENT 
MATERIALS 
EQUIPMENT 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

3,127.95 
75.57 

1,406.44 
237.54 
119.25 
153.88 
357.00 
98.00 

950.00 
124.05 
30.00 
30.00 

225.00 
110.92 
90.00 
124.80 
656.16 
561.46 
379.00 
21.10 

204.62 
100.00 
49.99 

. 939.96 
90.00 
84.00 
28.36 
42.84 

19,104.85 | 
- 99.00 
85.10 
14.12 

4,354.61 
122.40 
31.00 


